
BOYS HWT RESULTS

Boys HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 247.5 410.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 241.4 330.0 8

3 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 230.1 325.0 6

4 Landon Daniels Central Plains 259.4 315.0 4

5 Andres Tapia Wichita County 303.3 310.0 2

6 Brennan Loyd Logan High School 282.2 300.0 1

7 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 229.6 295.0 0

8 Devin  Davison Central Plains 305.2 295.0 0

9 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 234.0 285.0 0

10 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 264.4 285.0 0

11 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 285.0 285.0 0

12 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 302.7 275.0 0

13 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 249.2 260.0 0

14 Cameron Zink Central Plains 252.7 260.0 0

15 Alek Holguin Meade High School 290.5 260.0 0

16 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 248.9 245.0 0

17 Jack King Madison High School 249.0 245.0 0

18 Kyle Huser Victoria High School 260.5 245.0 0

19 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 345.5 245.0 0

20 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 264.0 230.0 0

21 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 225.3 215.0 0

22 Ryan  Coles Clifton-Clyde 221.7 205.0 0

23 Ethan Roeder Clifton-Clyde 224.4 205.0 0

24 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 231.3 195.0 0

25 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 225.2 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Logan Bird Meade High School 253.0 185.0 0

27 James White Wakefield High School 310.8 175.0 0

28 Josh Kahns Goessel High School 242.9 155.0 0

29 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 237.8 140.0 0

30 Garrett Lanning Fairfield 230.0 0.0 0

31 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 239.9 0.0 0

32 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 290.8 0.0 0

33 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 292.2 0.0 0

Boys HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 247.5 605.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 303.3 520.0 8

3 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 290.8 500.0 6

4 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 230.1 485.0 4

5 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 241.4 475.0 2

6 Brennan Loyd Logan High School 282.2 450.0 1

7 Landon Daniels Central Plains 259.4 440.0 0

8 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 285.0 440.0 0

9 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 249.2 425.0 0

10 Kyle Huser Victoria High School 260.5 425.0 0

11 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 264.4 425.0 0

12 Cameron Zink Central Plains 252.7 420.0 0

13 Devin  Davison Central Plains 305.2 415.0 0

14 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 264.0 410.0 0

15 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 234.0 390.0 0

16 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 248.9 385.0 0

17 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 225.2 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 345.5 365.0 0

19 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 302.7 345.0 0

20 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 225.3 325.0 0

21 Ethan Roeder Clifton-Clyde 224.4 310.0 0

22 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 231.3 300.0 0

23 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 292.2 285.0 0

24 Ryan  Coles Clifton-Clyde 221.7 255.0 0

25 James White Wakefield High School 310.8 250.0 0

26 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 237.8 225.0 0

27 Josh Kahns Goessel High School 242.9 205.0 0

28 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 229.6 0.0 0

29 Garrett Lanning Fairfield 230.0 0.0 0

30 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 239.9 0.0 0

31 Jack King Madison High School 249.0 0.0 0

32 Logan Bird Meade High School 253.0 0.0 0

33 Alek Holguin Meade High School 290.5 0.0 0

Boys HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 241.4 300.0 10

2 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 247.5 300.0 8

3 Landon Daniels Central Plains 259.4 295.0 6

4 Kyle Huser Victoria High School 260.5 290.0 4

5 Andres Tapia Wichita County 303.3 285.0 2

6 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 234.0 275.0 1

7 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 302.7 270.0 0

8 Alek Holguin Meade High School 290.5 265.0 0

9 Cameron Zink Central Plains 252.7 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 285.0 245.0 0

11 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 225.2 235.0 0

12 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 230.1 230.0 0

13 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 239.9 225.0 0

14 Logan Bird Meade High School 253.0 225.0 0

15 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 264.4 225.0 0

16 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 290.8 225.0 0

17 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 292.2 225.0 0

18 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 345.5 225.0 0

19 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 248.9 215.0 0

20 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 225.3 210.0 0

21 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 249.2 200.0 0

22 Jack King Madison High School 249.0 195.0 0

23 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 264.0 185.0 0

24 Brennan Loyd Logan High School 282.2 185.0 0

25 Ethan Roeder Clifton-Clyde 224.4 165.0 0

26 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 237.8 155.0 0

27 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 231.3 150.0 0

28 Ryan  Coles Clifton-Clyde 221.7 135.0 0

29 Josh Kahns Goessel High School 242.9 135.0 0

30 James White Wakefield High School 310.8 130.0 0

31 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 229.6 0.0 0

32 Garrett Lanning Fairfield 230.0 0.0 0

33 Devin  Davison Central Plains 305.2 0.0 0

Boys HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 247.5 1315.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 303.3 1115.0

3 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 241.4 1105.0

4 Landon Daniels Central Plains 259.4 1050.0

5 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 230.1 1040.0

6 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 285.0 970.0

7 Kyle Huser Victoria High School 260.5 960.0

8 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 234.0 950.0

9 Cameron Zink Central Plains 252.7 940.0

10 Brayden  Burge Thunder Ridge High School 264.4 935.0

11 Brennan Loyd Logan High School 282.2 935.0

12 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 302.7 890.0

13 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 249.2 885.0

14 Gavvan Castillo Wichita County 248.9 845.0

15 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 345.5 835.0

16 Daniel  Ramirez Cheylin 264.0 825.0

17 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 225.2 790.0

18 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 225.3 750.0

19 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 290.8 725.0

20 Devin  Davison Central Plains 305.2 710.0

21 Ethan Roeder Clifton-Clyde 224.4 680.0

22 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 231.3 645.0

23 Ryan  Coles Clifton-Clyde 221.7 595.0

24 James White Wakefield High School 310.8 555.0

25 Alek Holguin Meade High School 290.5 525.0

26 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 237.8 520.0

27 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 292.2 510.0

28 Josh Kahns Goessel High School 242.9 495.0

29 Jack King Madison High School 249.0 440.0

30 Logan Bird Meade High School 253.0 410.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 229.6 295.0

32 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 239.9 225.0

33 Garrett Lanning Fairfield 230.0 0.0


